
NSLP K-12 Afternoon Snack 

March 2026 

  Monday, March 2 

 

Vanilla GrowYo 

Granola Crumble 

Tuesday, March 3 

 

Baby Carrots 

String Cheese 

 

Wednesday, March 4 

 

Sunbutter 

WG Zee Zee’s Graham 

Crackers 

 

Thursday, March 5 

 

WG Chocolate Chip 

Banana Bread 

Apple Slices 

Friday, March 6 

 

GG Snack Mix 

Monday, March 9 

 

Hard Boiled Egg 

WG Zee Zee’s Wheat 

Crackers 

Tuesday, March 10 

 

BBQ Crisps 

Baby Carrots 

Wednesday, March 11 

 

WG Chocolate Chip 

Pumpkin Bread 

Orange Slices 

 

Thursday, March 12 

 

Sunbutter 

Apple Slices 

Friday, March 13 

 

WG Zucchini Bread 

String Cheese 

 

Monday, March 16 

 

WG Cheddar Goldfish 

Baby Carrots 

Tuesday, March 17 

 

Mini Pretzels 

Pear Slices 

Wednesday, March 18 

 

WG Zee Zee’s 

Strawberry Graham 

Crackers 

Orange Slices 

 

Thursday, March 19 

 

Mini Cheddar 

Cheese Slices 

Apple Slices 

 

Friday, March 20 

 

WG Blueberry Bread 

Strawberry GrowYo 

Monday, March 23 

 

Mini Mozzarella 

Cheese Slices 

WG Zee Zee’s Wheat 

Crackers 

 

Tuesday, March 24 

 

WG Pita Bread 

Buffalo Hummus 

Wednesday, March 25 

 

Ranch Crisps 

Melon 

 

Thursday, March 26 

 

WG Pretzel Goldfish 

Cucumber Slices 

Friday, March 27 

 

WG Apple Bread 

Orange Slices 

 

 

WG = Whole Grain 

This institution is an equal opportunity provider 


